

CNR WBUD01-000040-2022 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MACC-5/2022

8/05.6.2023

Parties take no step.

The local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any party of this case.

Petitioner is directed to file requiste of OP-Owner at once.
To 9.10.23 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C