

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
CNR WBUD01-000040-2022 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-5/2022

9/9.10.2023

Today is fixed for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP-Ins Com files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No SR/AD has been received today.

Petitioner is directed to file requiste of OP-Owner at once.

To 22.01.24 for SR/AD of OP-Owner.

D/C

